OmrOn Scientific technOlOgieS, inc.
D�
D
Position Detection muting function
Position Detection
Muting Function is
used in applications
where the workpiece

F3SJ-A££££P25-TS2 Hand 25 mm 20 mm 0.2 to 9 m (0.7 to 29.5 ft.) 16 to 81 260 to 1620 mm (10.2 to 63.8 in.)
F3SJ-A££££P25-TS2 Hand 25 mm 20 mm 0.2 to 7 m (0.7 to 23.0 ft.) 83 to 125 1660 to 2500 mm (65.4 to 98.4 in.)
F3SJ-A££££P301 Hand/arm 30 mm 25 mm 0.2 to 9 m (0.7 to 29.5 ft.) 10 to 65 245 to 1620 mm (9.6 to 63.8 in.)
F3SJ-A££££P301 Hand/arm 30 mm 25 mm 0.2 to 7 m (0.7 to 23.0 ft.) 70 to 100 1745 to 2495 mm (68.7 to 98.2 in.)
F3SJ-A££££P551 Leg/body 55 mm 50 mm 0.2 to 9 m (0.7 to 29.5 ft.) 6 to 33 270 to 1620 mm (10.6 to 63.8 in.)
F3SJ-A££££P551 Leg/body 55 mm 50 mm 0. 2 to 7 m (0.7 to 23.0 ft.) 34 to 50 1670 to 2470 mm (65.7 to 97.2 in.)
Notes: Connection cables are not included with the products and must be purchased separately as needed.
Specific model numbers
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
f3SJ-A1� Series
F3SJ-A0245P14 26 245
F3SJ-A0254P14 27 254
F3SJ-A0263P14 28 263
F3SJ-A0281P14 30 281
F3SJ-A0290P14 31 290
F3SJ-A0299P14 32 299
F3SJ-A0308P14 33 308
F3SJ-A0317P14 34 317
F3SJ-A0335P14 36 335
F3SJ-A0353P14 38 353
F3SJ-A0371P14 40 371
F3SJ-A0380P14 41 380
F3SJ-A0389P14 42 389
F3SJ-A0407P14 44 407
F3SJ-A0425P14 46 425
F3SJ-A0443P14 48 443
F3SJ-A0452P14 49 452
F3SJ-A0461P14 50 461
F3SJ-A0470P14 51 470
F3SJ-A0479P14 52 479
F3SJ-A0497P14 54 497
F3SJ-A0515P14 56 515
F3SJ-A0533P14 58 533
F3SJ-A0551P14 60 551
F3SJ-A0560P14 61 560
F3SJ-A0569P14 62 569
F3SJ-A0578P14 63 578
F3SJ-A0587P14 64 587
F3SJ-A0605P14 66 605
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
F3SJ-A0623P14 68 623
F3SJ-A0659P14 72 659
F3SJ-A0686P14 75 686
F3SJ-A0695P14 76 695
F3SJ-A0731P14 80 731
F3SJ-A0767P14 84 767
F3SJ-A0776P14 85 776
F3SJ-A0794P14 87 794
F3SJ-A0803P14 88 803
F3SJ-A0839P14 92 839
F3SJ-A0875P14 96 875
F3SJ-A0911P14 100 911
F3SJ-A0983P14 108 983
F3SJ-A1055P14 116 1055
F3SJ-A1073P14 118 1073
F3SJ-A1118P14 123 1118
F3SJ-A1127P14 124 1127
F3SJ-A1199P14 132 1199
F3SJ-A1235P14 136 1235
F3SJ-A1262P14 139 1262
F3SJ-A1271P14 140 1271
F3SJ-A1325P14 146 1325
F3SJ-A1343P14 148 1343
F3SJ-A1352P14 149 1352
F3SJ-A1397P14 154 1397
F3SJ-A1415P14 156 1415
F3SJ-A1487P14 164 1487
F3SJ-A1559P14 172 1559
F3SJ-A1631P14 180 1631
F3SJ-A1703P14 188 1703
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
F3SJ-A1784P14 197 1784
F3SJ-A2117P14 234 2117
f3SJ-A20, f3SJ-A20-tS* Series
F3SJ-A0245P20 16 245
F3SJ-A0260P20 17 260
F3SJ-A0275P20 18 275
F3SJ-A0290P20 19 290
F3SJ-A0305P20 20 305
F3SJ-A0320P20 21 320
F3SJ-A0335P20 22 335
F3SJ-A0350P20 23 350
F3SJ-A0365P20 24 365
F3SJ-A0380P20 25 380
F3SJ-A0395P20 26 395
F3SJ-A0410P20 27 410
F3SJ-A0425P20 28 425
F3SJ-A0440P20 29 440
F3SJ-A0455P20 30 455
F3SJ-A0470P20 31 470
F3SJ-A0485P20 32 485
F3SJ-A0500P20 33 500
F3SJ-A0515P20 34 515
F3SJ-A0530P20 35 530
F3SJ-A0545P20 36 545
F3SJ-A0560P20 37 560
F3SJ-A0575P20 38 575
F3SJ-A0590P20 39 590
F3SJ-A0605P20 40 605
F3SJ-A0620P20 41 620
F3SJ-A0635P20 42 635
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
F3SJ-A0665P20 44 665
F3SJ-A0695P20 46 695
F3SJ-A0710P20 47 710
F3SJ-A0725P20 48 725
F3SJ-A0740P20 49 740
F3SJ-A0755P20 50 755
F3SJ-A0770P20 51 770
F3SJ-A0785P20 52 785
F3SJ-A0800P20 53 800
F3SJ-A0815P20 54 815
F3SJ-A0830P20 55 830
F3SJ-A0845P20 56 845
F3SJ-A0860P20 57 860
F3SJ-A0875P20 58 875
F3SJ-A0890P20 59 890
F3SJ-A0905P20 60 905
F3SJ-A0920P20 61 920
F3SJ-A0935P20 62 935
F3SJ-A0950P20 63 950
F3SJ-A0965P20 64 965
F3SJ-A0980P20 65 980
F3SJ-A0995P20 66 995
F3SJ-A1010P20 67 1010
F3SJ-A1025P20 68 1025
F3SJ-A1040P20 69 1040
F3SJ-A1055P20 70 1055
F3SJ-A1070P20 71 1070
F3SJ-A1085P20 72 1085
F3SJ-A1100P20 73 1100
F3SJ-A1115P20 74 1115
f3SJ-A  Safety light curtains
(Continued on next page)Notes: Connection cables are not included with the products and must be purchased separately as needed.
* The suffix “-TS” is attached to the model number of models with fixed auto reset.
1 Models with S-mark certification have an “-S” at the end of the model number. S-mark certification is for equipment sold in South Korea. Example: F3SJ-A0245P14-S.
2 Models with fixed auto reset (-TS). Parameters cannot be set using the F39-MC21 Setting Console or F39-GWUM “SD Manager” Support Software for F3SJ-A.
OmrOn Scientific technOlOgieS, inc.
D10
D
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
F3SJ-A1145P20 76 1145
F3SJ-A1160P20 77 1160
F3SJ-A1175P20 78 1175
F3SJ-A1205P20 80 1205
F3SJ-A1220P20 81 1220
F3SJ-A1235P20 82 1235
F3SJ-A1250P20 83 1250
F3SJ-A1265P20 84 1265
F3SJ-A1310P20 87 1310
F3SJ-A1325P20 88 1325
F3SJ-A1340P20 89 1340
F3SJ-A1355P20 90 1355
F3SJ-A1385P20 92 1385
F3SJ-A1445P20 96 1445
F3SJ-A1460P20 97 1460
F3SJ-A1475P20 98 1475
F3SJ-A1490P20 99 1490
F3SJ-A1505P20 100 1505
F3SJ-A1565P20 104 1565
F3SJ-A1595P20 106 1595
F3SJ-A1640P20 109 1640
F3SJ-A1655P20 110 1655
F3SJ-A1715P20 114 1715
F3SJ-A1775P20 118 1775
F3SJ-A1790P20 119 1790
F3SJ-A1805P20 120 1805
F3SJ-A1820P20 121 1820
F3SJ-A1865P20 124 1865
F3SJ-A1955P20 130 1955
F3SJ-A2000P20 133 2000
F3SJ-A2105P20 140 2105
F3SJ-A2255P20 150 2255
F3SJ-A2405P20 160 2405
F3SJ-A2495P20 166 2495
f3SJ-A2�, f3SJ-A2�-tS* Series
F3SJ-A0260P25 13 260
F3SJ-A0300P25 15 300
F3SJ-A0340P25 17 340
F3SJ-A0380P25 19 380
F3SJ-A0400P25 20 400
F3SJ-A0420P25 21 420
F3SJ-A0440P25 22 440
F3SJ-A0460P25 23 460
F3SJ-A0480P25 24 480
F3SJ-A0500P25 25 500
F3SJ-A0540P25 27 540
F3SJ-A0560P25 28 560
F3SJ-A0580P25 29 580
F3SJ-A0600P25 30 600
F3SJ-A0620P25 31 620
F3SJ-A0640P25 32 640
F3SJ-A0660P25 33 660
F3SJ-A0700P25 35 700
F3SJ-A0720P25 36 720
F3SJ-A0740P25 37 740
F3SJ-A0760P25 38 760
F3SJ-A0780P25 39 780
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
F3SJ-A0800P25 40 800
F3SJ-A0820P25 41 820
F3SJ-A0860P25 43 860
F3SJ-A0880P25 44 880
F3SJ-A0900P25 45 900
F3SJ-A0940P25 47 940
F3SJ-A0960P25 48 960
F3SJ-A0980P25 49 980
F3SJ-A1020P25 51 1020
F3SJ-A1040P25 52 1040
F3SJ-A1060P25 53 1060
F3SJ-A1100P25 55 1100
F3SJ-A1120P25 56 1120
F3SJ-A1140P25 57 1140
F3SJ-A1180P25 59 1180
F3SJ-A1200P25 60 1200
F3SJ-A1220P25 61 1220
F3SJ-A1260P25 63 1260
F3SJ-A1280P25 64 1280
F3SJ-A1300P25 65 1300
F3SJ-A1340P25 67 1340
F3SJ-A1380P25 69 1380
F3SJ-A1400P25 70 1400
F3SJ-A1420P25 71 1420
F3SJ-A1440P25 72 1440
F3SJ-A1460P25 73 1460
F3SJ-A1500P25 75 1500
F3SJ-A1540P25 77 1540
F3SJ-A1580P25 79 1580
F3SJ-A1600P25 80 1600
F3SJ-A1620P25 81 1620
F3SJ-A1660P25 83 1660
F3SJ-A1680P25 84 1680
F3SJ-A1700P25 85 1700
F3SJ-A1740P25 87 1740
F3SJ-A1760P25 88 1760
F3SJ-A1780P25 89 1780
F3SJ-A1800P25 90 1800
F3SJ-A1820P25 91 1820
F3SJ-A1860P25 93 1860
F3SJ-A1880P25 94 1880
F3SJ-A1900P25 95 1900
F3SJ-A1920P25 96 1920
F3SJ-A1940P25 97 1940
F3SJ-A1980P25 99 1980
F3SJ-A2020P25 101 2020
F3SJ-A2060P25 103 2060
F3SJ-A2080P25 104 2080
F3SJ-A2100P25 105 2100
F3SJ-A2140P25 107 2140
F3SJ-A2180P25 109 2180
F3SJ-A2220P25 111 2220
F3SJ-A2240P25 112 2240
F3SJ-A2260P25 113 2260
F3SJ-A2300P25 115 2300
F3SJ-A2340P25 117 2340
F3SJ-A2380P25 119 2380
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
F3SJ-A2400P25 120 2400
F3SJ-A2420P25 121 2420
F3SJ-A2460P25 123 2460
F3SJ-A2500P25 125 2500
f3SJ-A30 Series
F3SJ-A0245P30 10 245
F3SJ-A0270P30 11 270
F3SJ-A0295P30 12 295
F3SJ-A0320P30 13 320
F3SJ-A0345P30 14 345
F3SJ-A0370P30 15 370
F3SJ-A0395P30 16 395
F3SJ-A0420P30 17 420
F3SJ-A0445P30 18 445
F3SJ-A0470P30 19 470
F3SJ-A0495P30 20 495
F3SJ-A0520P30 21 520
F3SJ-A0545P30 22 545
F3SJ-A0570P30 23 570
F3SJ-A0595P30 24 595
F3SJ-A0620P30 25 620
F3SJ-A0645P30 26 645
F3SJ-A0670P30 27 670
F3SJ-A0695P30 28 695
F3SJ-A0720P30 29 720
F3SJ-A0745P30 30 745
F3SJ-A0770P30 31 770
F3SJ-A0795P30 32 795
F3SJ-A0820P30 33 820
F3SJ-A0845P30 34 845
F3SJ-A0870P30 35 870
F3SJ-A0895P30 36 895
F3SJ-A0920P30 37 920
F3SJ-A0945P30 38 945
F3SJ-A0970P30 39 970
F3SJ-A0995P30 40 995
F3SJ-A1020P30 41 1020
F3SJ-A1045P30 42 1045
F3SJ-A1070P30 43 1070
F3SJ-A1095P30 44 1095
F3SJ-A1120P30 45 1120
F3SJ-A1145P30 46 1145
F3SJ-A1170P30 47 1170
F3SJ-A1195P30 48 1195
F3SJ-A1220P30 49 1220
F3SJ-A1245P30 50 1245
F3SJ-A1270P30 51 1270
F3SJ-A1295P30 52 1295
F3SJ-A1395P30 56 1395
F3SJ-A1420P30 57 1420
F3SJ-A1445P30 58 1445
F3SJ-A1470P30 59 1470
F3SJ-A1495P30 60 1495
F3SJ-A1570P30 63 1570
F3SJ-A1595P30 64 1595
F3SJ-A1620P30 65 1620
F3SJ-A1695P30 68 1695
model
no. of
Beams
Protective
height
(mm)
F3SJ-A1720P30 69 1720
F3SJ-A1745P30 70 1745
F3SJ-A1770P30 71 1770
F3SJ-A1795P30 72 1795
F3SJ-A1870P30 75 1870
F3SJ-A1895P30 76 1895
F3SJ-A1920P30 77 1920
F3SJ-A1995P30 80 1995
F3SJ-A2120P30 85 2120
F3SJ-A2245P30 90 2245
F3SJ-A2370P30 95 2370
F3SJ-A2470P30 99 2470
F3SJ-A2495P30 100 2495
f3SJ-A�� Series
F3SJ-A0270P55 6 270
F3SJ-A0320P55 7 320
F3SJ-A0370P55 8 370
F3SJ-A0420P55 9 420
F3SJ-A0470P55 10 470
F3SJ-A0520P55 11 520
F3SJ-A0570P55 12 570
F3SJ-A0620P55 13 620
F3SJ-A0670P55 14 670
F3SJ-A0720P55 15 720
F3SJ-A0770P55 16 770
F3SJ-A0820P55 17 820
F3SJ-A0870P55 18 870
F3SJ-A0920P55 19 920
F3SJ-A0970P55 20 970
F3SJ-A1020P55 21 1020
F3SJ-A1070P55 22 1070
F3SJ-A1120P55 23 1120
F3SJ-A1170P55 24 1170
F3SJ-A1220P55 25 1220
F3SJ-A1270P55 26 1270
F3SJ-A1320P55 27 1320
F3SJ-A1370P55 28 1370
F3SJ-A1420P55 29 1420
F3SJ-A1470P55 30 1470
F3SJ-A1520P55 31 1520
F3SJ-A1570P55 32 1570
F3SJ-A1620P55 33 1620
F3SJ-A1670P55 34 1670
F3SJ-A1720P55 35 1720
F3SJ-A1770P55 36 1770
F3SJ-A1820P55 37 1820
F3SJ-A1870P55 38 1870
F3SJ-A1920P55 39 1920
F3SJ-A1970P55 40 1970
F3SJ-A2020P55 41 2020
F3SJ-A2070P55 42 2070
F3SJ-A2120P55 43 2120
F3SJ-A2170P55 44 2170
F3SJ-A2220P55 45 2220
F3SJ-A2270P55 46 2270
F3SJ-A2320P55 47 2320
F3SJ-A2370P55 48 2370
F3SJ-A2420P55 49 2420
F3SJ-A2470P55 50 2470
Ordering (continued)
f3SJ-A  Safety light curtains
Notes: Connection cables are not included with the products and must be purchased separately as needed.
* The suffix “-TS” is attached to the model number of models with fixed auto reset.